2023-2024 District Anchor Coordinators
	District
	Name
	Email

	Alabama
	Cathy Ellison
	Policeteacher3@gmail.com

	Bahamas
	Dorian Cox
	dcox7153@gmail.com

	Florida
	Stephanie Smith
	stephanie_smith1993@yahoo.com

	Georgia
	Cyndee Moore
Kerrin Daniel
	cyndee.moore@yahoo.com
kerrin.daniel@gmail.com

	[bookmark: _GoBack]KY-OH-WV
	Robyn Ladson
	firstclaz@yahoo.com

	Louisiana
	Kim Nation
	kimmcgilvray2@gmail.com

	MI-IN
	Sue Terrell
	Sue.terrell@twc.com

	Midwest
	Kathy Louis
	klouis51@comcast.net

	Mississippi
	Janice Yielding
	jlyield@yahoo.com  

	North Carolina
	Samantha Haycraft
	slhaycraft1@gmail.com

	NEPOT
	Cathy Cieslinski
	cathyc1981@comcast.com

	South Carolina
	Leslie Johnson-Quick
	lajohns@alumni.clemson.edu

	Tennessee
	Brittany Mashburn
	shelby_brittany@yahoo.com

	Texas
	Cheryl Atkinson
	cheryl.atkinson@gonzalesisd.net

	Virginia
	Stephanie Rayfield
	srayfield@cox.net   



